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1 1 |44312|404 531|181 81 |117|183|991 | 12 |303| 99 | 45 |123| 46 | 8 |110|671]126|291|281|818|82 | 6 |32 |259|328| 91 |776|577|188|148| 7 |101|100(500]
2 1 |312|531|404|183|181| 81 |117|991 | 44 | 12 |303|123| 99 | 45 | 46 |110| 8 |671|126|818 (291 82 |281| 6 |32 | 91 |776|259|328|188|577|148|100| 7 |101|500]
3 1 [312|183|531|404|181| 44 | 81 |117|991|123| 12 | 45 |303| 46 |110| 8 | 99 |671|126(818| 6 |281|32 | 82 | 91 |776|259|148|188|328|291 577 |100|101| 7 |

4 1 |312|183|531|181| 44 |404| 81 |117]991|123| 12 | 45 [303 46 |110| 8 | 99 |671(818| 6 |126|281| 32 | 82 |776| 91 |259|148|291|188|100|577 328|101 7 |

5 1 |312|183|531| 44 |181]404|117| 81 |991|123| 12 | 45 |303| 46 |110| 99 | 8 |671| 6 |818| 32 | 82 |126|776|281| 91 |148|259|291|100|188|577|328|101| 7 |

6 1 |183|312|531| 44 |181|404|117|991|123| 81 | 12 | 45 |303| 46 |110| 99 | 8 |671| 6 |818| 82 | 32 |281|126| 91 |776|148|259|291|100|188|577|101| 7 |328|

7 1 |183|312| 44 |181]404|117|123|991 | 81 | 12 | 45 |303| 46 | 99 |110| 8 |671| 6 |818| 82 |281| 32 |126|776| 91 |148|100|259|291|188|577|101|328| 7 |

8 1 |183|312] 44 |181]404|117|123|991| 81 | 12 | 45 |303| 46 | 99 |110| 8 |671| 6 |818| 82 |281| 32 |126|776|148| 91 |100|259|291|188 (577|101 |328| 7 |

9 1 183|312 44 |181]404|117|123|991 | 81 | 12 | 45 |303| 46 | 99 |110| 8 |671| 6 |818| 82 |281| 32 |126|776|148|100| 91 |259|291 |188|577|101 |

10 1 |183(312| 44 |181|404|117|123|991| 81 | 12 | 45 |303| 46 | 99 |110|
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